Department of obs & Gynae :- Theory Roster July .

2018
Date | Day |Semester |Time Topic

03-07-2018 | Tue 9" Sem. Lt- | 9.30 to 10.30 | Prolapse -1 Dr. Tajinde
4

04-07-2018 | Wed | 9" Sem. LT- | 8.30 to 09.30 | HDP -1 Dr. Naina
4 7" Sem. 8.30 to 9.30 Drugs In Gynae Dr. Kiran
LT-3

06-07-2018 | Fri 9% Sem. Lt- | 9.30 t010.30 | Prolonged Preg Dr. Simm:z
4 7™ Sem. 8.30 to 9.30 Drugs In Obst Dr. Manjir
Lt-3

10-07-2018 | Tue 9" Sem. Lt- | 9.30 to 10.30 | Prolapse - 2 Dr. Tajinde
4

11-07-2018 | Wed | 9" Sem. LT- | 8.30 to 09.30 | HDP -2 Dr. Naina
4 7" Sem. |8.30t09.30 |Menopause Dr. Kiran
LT-3

13-07-2018 | Fri 9™ Sem. LT- | 9.30 to 10.30 | Contraception - 1 Dr. Simm
4 7™ Sem. 8.30 to 9.30 | Puberty Dr. Shave
LT-3 Garg

17-07-2018 | Tue 9" Sem. Lt- |{9.30to 10.30 | AUB Dr. Jayati
4

18-07-2018 | Wed | 9" Sem. LT- | 8.30 to 09.30 | CPD Dr. Rudra
4 7 Sem. 8.30to0 9.30 Anemia in Preg Dr. Pratibl
LT-3

20-07-2018 | Fri 9" Sem. Lt- | 9.30 to 10.30 | Induction Labour Dr. Indu
4 7t 8.30 to 9.30 | Menstrual disorder Dr. Manjir
Sem. Lt-3

24-07-2018 | Tue o Sem. Lt- | 9.30 to 10.30 | VVF Dr. Jayati
4

25-07-2018 | Wed | 9" Sem. LT- | 8.30 to 09.30 | IUGR Dr. Rudra
4 7% Sem. |8.30to 9.30 | Contraception -1 Dr. Pratibh
LT-3

27-07-2018 | Fri 9" Sem. LT- | 9.30 to 10.30 | Contraception - 2 Dr. Indu
4 7t Sem. 8.30 to 9.30 Contraception - 2 Dr. Kiran
LT-3




Department of Obs & Gynae
PG Teaching Roster

July-2018
Date Da Topic PG Name Moderator
y Name

02/07/20 | Mon | Partogram Dr. Ashu Dr. Tajinder
18
04/07/20 | Wed | CTG Dr. Trisha Dr. Naina
18
06/07/20 | Fri Progress of thesis (2" Dr. Ashu, Dr. Neha, Dr. Charvi Respective ¢
18 yr)
09/07/20 | Mon | Progress of thesis (2" Dr. Harsharan, Dr. Mehak, Dr. Kamal | Respective ¢
18 yr)
11/07/20 | Wed | Case Presentation Dr. Anees Dr. Tajinder
18
13/07/20 | Fri Thesis topic dicussion (1% | Dr. Tanushree, Dr. Madhur, Dr. Respective ¢
18 yr) Shivangi
16/07/20 | Mon | Thesis topic dicussion (1t | Dr. Angela, Dr. Vartika, Dr. Vidya Respective ¢
18 yr)
18/07/20 | Wed | Thesis topic dicussion (1t | Dr. Girisha , Dr. Khyati Respective (
18 yr)
20/07/20 | Fri Case presentation Dr. Himani Dr. Shweta C
18
23/07/20 | Mon | Journal Club Dr. Charvi Dr. Unmesh
18
25/07/20 | Wed | Endometriosis/ Dr. Mehak Dr. Jayati
18 Adenomyosis
27/07/20 | Fri Screening Ca Cervix Dr. Monika Kataria Dr. Indu

18




30/07/20 | Mon | Tumour markers gynae Dr. Punya priya Dr. Naina
18
Department of OBG
Day | Date Semest | Time Teacher Day Date Semeste Teacher
Name
Mo | 02.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - 1l Thu 19.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - Il
n 18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5% Sem | 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Tue | 03.07.20 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - 11l Fri 20.07.201 | 7' Sem 10.30.to Unit - I
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
We | 04.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - | Sat 21.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - |
d 18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Thu | 05.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - Il Mon 23.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - 1l
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Fri 06.07.20 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - 11l Tue 24.07.201 | 7' Sem 10.30.to Unit - I
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Sat | 7.07.201 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - | Wed 25.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - |
8 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Mo | 09.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - I Thu 26.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - 1l
n 18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5" Sem | 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Tue | 10.07.20 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - 11l Fri 27.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - I
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
We | 11.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - | Sat 28.07.201 | 7" Sem 10.30.to Unit - |
d 18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Thu | 12.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - 1l Mon 30.07.201 | 7' Sem 10.30.to Unit - 1l
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Fri 13.07.20 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - 11l Tue 31.07.201 | 7' Sem 10.30.to Unit - I
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30 8 5t Sem 1.209.30 to
to 12.20 12.20
Sat | 14.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - |
18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30
to 12.20




Mo 16.07.20 | 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - Il
n 18 5" Sem | 1.20 9.30

to 12.20
Tue 17.07.20 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - Il

18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30

to 12.20
We 18.07.20 7" Sem | 10.30.to Unit - |
d 18 5% Sem | 1.20 9.30

to 12.20

Clinical Posting Roster july - 2018

Department of OBG

9t Sem. Clinical Posting Roster of - 2018

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
OPD |Unit- Unit- Unit-3 Unit-1 Unit- |Unit-

1 2 2 3
oT Unit - [Unit- |Unit-3 [Unit-1 Unit- |Unit-

1 2 2 3
Labo [Unit- [Unit- |Unit-3 [Unit-1 Unit- |[Unit-
ur 1 2 2 3
Room
Day Time

Unit-1 Unit - 2 Unit -3

Mon 10.30- |OPD Dr. Tajinder oT

12.50 Kaur case

PM Discussion
Tue 10.30- |OT OPD Dr. Indu

12.50 case Discussion




PM
Wed 10.30- | Dr. S.Rudra oT OPD
12.50 Case
PM Discussion
Thu 10.30- |OPD Dr. Jayati oT
12.50 Nath
PM Case
Discussion
Fri 10.30- |OT OPD Dr. Unmesh /
12.50 Dr. Simmanjit
PM Case Discussion
Sat 10.30- | Dr.Naina oT OPD
12.50 Kumar Case
PM Discussion

M. M. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH MULLANA

(AMBALA)

ot Semester ( Batch-2014)
Demonstration Batch (Every Thursday) 1.30 to 4.00pm

NAME Date Topic Semester Place
Dr. Manijiri 05/07/2018 | Tubectomy ot Sem LT -4
Dr. Naina 12/07/2018 | Investigation | 9" Sem LT -4
sin
infertility
Dr. Kiran 19/07/2018 |LSCS ot Sem LT - 4
Dr. Pratibha |27/07/2018 | Histctomy ot Sem LT -4







